New [tems




onacks

BiRite # Pack/Size Description Brand
333100 1/151b Yogurt Pretzels Torn & Glasser
82763 4/35 oz Cereal Krave Chocolate Center Kellogg's
476136 36/.87 oz Chips Cracker Sour Cream & Onion Special K
476138 36/.87 oz Chips Cracker Southwestern Ranch Special K
476316 25/2 oz Chips Jalapeno Heat Dirty Chips
476310 25/2 oz Chips Salt and Vinegar Dirty Chips
476307  25/2 oz Chips Sea Salt (Lightly Salted) Dirty Chips
479024 10/11b Chips Tortilla Tri-Color Strips Fresh Gourmet
10781 6/6.25 oz Corncake Cheddar Jalapeno Pastry Smart
474012 20/3 oz Snack Mix Hearty Cheddar Barbeque Cracker Jack
474010 20/3 oz Snack Mix Peanut Butter Chocolate Cracker Jack

BiRite #'s 476136 & 476138 Looks like you CAN have your chips and eat them
tool! Try Special KM Cracker Chips - they're not quite a cracker and not just a chip.
Each crispy cracker chip is perfectly seasoned with savory flavor. Satisfy your salty
snack craving today with the Sour Cream & Onion or Southwestern Ranch flavors!

Pruits & Grains

BiRite # Pack/Size Description Brand

242220 1/51b Cherries Dried Michigan Tart - Sugar Added Torn & Glasser
410516 2/51b Couscous Whole Wheat Roland
276005 4/41b Oatmeal Fresh Steel Cut Harry's
378415 2/51b Olives Thassos Greek Divina
234613 2/5kg Puree Passion Fruit Frozen Ravifruit

BiRite #3784 15 Divina's Thassos olives are lustrous, deep licorice black with a
wrinkled skin and great flavor. The Thassos olive has firm textured meat that has a
mellow, but rich flavor. It can be served as a snack, hors d'oeuvres or to complement
salads. From the island of Thassos, Greece.

Condiments & Pressings

BiRite # Pack/Size Description Brand
183708  2/1 gal Dressing White Balsamic Vinaigrette Girard's
292108 12/750 mi Nectar Agave Blue Light Smart Health
363066 1/51tr Oil Truffle White Bianco Urbani
282404 500/1gr Peppers Red Crushed Individuals Cortona
528825 4/1 gal Syrup Maple Pancake with Pure Maple 5% Dean’s

BiRite #292108 Smart Health Agave Nectar is a delicious, low calorie alternative to
sugar. This 100% natural sweetener is great for the food industry because it is jJust as
sweet as sugar but has a low glycemic index. You'll find it also improves and intensifies the
taste of foods like fruits.




BiRite #
91702
96702
93833
95427

BiRite #
192760
383525
192796
383505
383520
383515
192773
383510
383500

Pack/Size
6/51b
12/8.8 oz
6/51b
1/30 1b

Pack/Size
6/2.51b
1/51b
2/51b

1/5 b
1/51b

1/5 b
2/51b
1/51b
1/5Ib

Cheese

Description

Cheddar/Jack Feather Shred Blend
Halloumi

Mozzarella Shredded Whole Milk
Ricotta Whole Milk Bulk

- Pasta

Fettuccine Egg Nest

Gigli

Gnocchi Potato

Maccheroni
Orecchiette
Paccheri

Ravioli Cheese Jumbo Round
Rocchette

Spelt Casarecce

Brand

Alto
Shepherd's
Golden State
Pollio

Brand
Joseph's
Baia
Armanino
Baia

Baia

Baia
Armanino
Baia

Baia

BiRite #'s 383525, 383505, 383520, 383515, 383510 & 383500 Baia Pasta Is
an Oakland-based artisan food company that specializes in brass-extruded pasta using
only the finest organic flours from America. Artisanal pasta made in small batches by
Baia means exceptional flavor, derived from the finest guality ingredients.

BiRite #
311311
311179
400143
400277

Pack/Size
5/8-141b
6/51b avg
4/3 1b avg
6/11b

Proteins

Description

Beef Brisket Angus Deckle Off Master Chef Upper Choice

Beef Tenderloin PSMO Fresh
Chicken Breast Cooked Unmarked
Chicken Sliced Frozen

Brand
Creekstone Farms
Cargill

Saag's

Hormel

400579  2/51b avg
451351  24/3 oz
457450 1/201b
454656 1/101b
403105 4/2.51b
318434 4/251b
318460 4/251b
457766  4/31b
405009 2/81b avg

Chicken Thigh Meat Fire Braised Fully Cooked Hormel

Crab Cake 3 oz Ultimate Raw Ready to Cook Handy Int'l
Crab King Red 14-17 ct Leg & Claw Alaska Trident

Pollock Fillet 2-3 oz Pubhouse Battered Trident
Sausage Chicken Apple 1 oz Link Fully Cooked Saag's
Sausage Italian Link Sweet 4-1 Cooked Saag's
Sausage Linguica Link 4-1 Cooked Saag's

Shrimp Stuffed Panko Breaded Raw Mrs. Friday's
Turkey Breast Skinless Oven Roasted Natural Frozen Natural Choice

BiRite #311311 \What does Creekstone Master Chef Choice mean? It means USDA
Certified Upper 2/3 Choice - the top tier of USDA Choice Beef. Creekstone picks the best
of the Black Angus breed cattle, only 1 in every 8 cattle qualify to be labeled Creekstone
Farms Master Chef Choice. These cuts are consistently tender and have great beefy flavor.




Buns & Tortillas

Description

Bun Hamburger Brioche 4"
Bun Hamburger Brioche 4.5"
Bun Hot Dog Brioche 7.5"
Tortilla Flour Natural Pressed 13"

Brand
Pastry Smart
Pastry Smart
Pastry Smart
Mi Rancho

BiRite #
10765
10763
10764
195324

Pack/Size
6/4 pk
6/16 oz
6/8 oz
5/10 ct

BiRite #'s 10765, 10763 Located in San Mateo, CA, Pastry Smart offers a full line
of allF-natural and organic artisan baked goods. Pastry Smart's moist, rich and
hearty hamburger buns compliment at least a half pound burger. Your customers
will love these locally made delicious buns.

BiRite #
126036
126035
304421
302808
306504
304423
171107
171106
171087
309493
309494
309496
309495

BiRite #
646029
646031
646032
873136
873135
974566
717006
712226
813593
867934

Pack/Size
150/7 gr
150/7 gr
24/16 oz
96/4 oz
8/46 oz
24/16 oz
12/11 oz
12/11 oz
9/64 oz
8/2 Itr
8/2 Itr
24/10 oz
8/2 Itr

Beverages

Description

Coffee Java Coast Espresso Pods

Coffee Java Coast French Roast Decaf Pods
Juice Cranberry Nectar

Juice Grape 100%

Juice Pineapple Hawaii Blend Unsweetened
Juice Pineapple Orange Guava Nectar

Milk Almond Original Unsweetened Shelf Stable
Milk Almond Vanilla Unsweetened Shelf Stable
Milk Organic Lowfat 1% .5 Gal

Soda Coke

Soda Coke Diet

Soda Orangina Sparkling Citrus Glass

Soda Sprite

Brand

Douwe Egberts
Douwe Egberts
Nantucket Nectar
Lyons-Magnus
Stapleton
Nantucket Nectar
Blue Diamond
Blue Diamond
Clover

Coca Cola

Coca Cola
Orangina

Sprite

€quipment & suppligs

Pack/Size
1/1000 ct
1/1000 ct
1/1000 ct
1/120 ct
1/120 ct
4/1 gal
24/ea
1/ea

1/50 ct
6/300

Description

Bags Vacuum 8" X 10" 3 ml

Bags Vacuum 10" X 13" 3 ml

Bags Vacuum Food 10" X 15" 3 ml
Carton To Go Ford Fairlane Variety
Carton To Go Ford Fairlane Hotrod Variety
Detergent Hand Dishwashing Liquid

Pad Scrub Purple 2.8" X 4.5"

Receptacle Sanitary Napkin White

Tape Register Roll 2-Ply 3" X 90

Towel Hand Roll Premium 2-Ply with Leaf

Brand
Ultravac
Ultravac
Ultravac

Kid Stuff

Kid Stuff
Dawn

Scotch Brite
Ex-Cell
National Checking
Tork Premium
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