

March New Items



Snacks

BiRite #	Pack/Size	Description	Brand
333100	1/15 lb	Yogurt Pretzels	Torn & Glasser
82763	4/35 oz	Cereal Krave Chocolate Center	Kellogg's
476136	36/.87 oz	Chips Cracker Sour Cream & Onion	Special K
476138	36/.87 oz	Chips Cracker Southwestern Ranch	Special K
476316	25/2 oz	Chips Jalapeno Heat	Dirty Chips
476310	25/2 oz	Chips Salt and Vinegar	Dirty Chips
476307	25/2 oz	Chips Sea Salt (Lightly Salted)	Dirty Chips
479024	10/1 lb	Chips Tortilla Tri-Color Strips	Fresh Gourmet
10781	6/6.25 oz	Corncake Cheddar Jalapeno	Pastry Smart
474012	20/3 oz	Snack Mix Hearty Cheddar Barbeque	Cracker Jack
474010	20/3 oz	Snack Mix Peanut Butter Chocolate	Cracker Jack



BiRite #'s 476136 & 476138 Looks like you CAN have your chips and eat them too! Try Special K[™] Cracker Chips - they're not quite a cracker and not just a chip. Each crispy cracker chip is perfectly seasoned with savory flavor. Satisfy your salty snack craving today with the Sour Cream & Onion or Southwestern Ranch flavors!

Fruits & Grains

BiRite #	Pack/Size	Description	Brand
242220	1/5 lb	Cherries Dried Michigan Tart - Sugar Added	Torn & Glasser
410516	2/5 lb	Couscous Whole Wheat	Roland
276005	4/4 lb	Oatmeal Fresh Steel Cut	Harry's
378415	2/5 lb	Olives Thassos Greek	Divina
234613	2/5 kg	Puree Passion Fruit Frozen	Ravifruit



BiRite #378415 Divina's Thassos olives are lustrous, deep licorice black with a wrinkled skin and great flavor. The Thassos olive has firm textured meat that has a mellow, but rich flavor. It can be served as a snack, hors d'oeuvres or to complement salads. From the island of Thassos, Greece.

Condiments & Pressings

BiRite #	Pack/Size	Description	Brand
183708	2/1 gal	Dressing White Balsamic Vinaigrette	Girard's
292108	12/750 ml	Nectar Agave Blue Light Organic	Smart Health
363066	1/5 ltr	Oil Truffle White Bianco	Urbani
282404	500/1 gr	Peppers Red Crushed Individuals	Cortona
528825	4/1 gal	Syrup Maple Pancake with Pure Maple 5%	Dean's



BiRite #292108 Smart Health Agave Nectar is a delicious, low calorie alternative to sugar. This 100% natural sweetener is great for the food industry because it is just as sweet as sugar but has a low glycemic index. You'll find it also improves and intensifies the taste of foods like fruits.



BiRite #	Pack/Size	Description	Brand
91702	6/5 lb	Cheddar/Jack Feather Shred Blend	Alto
96702	12/8.8 oz	Halloumi	Shepherd's
93833	6/5 lb	Mozzarella Shredded Whole Milk	Golden State
95427	1/30 lb	Ricotta Whole Milk Bulk	Pollio

Pasta

BiRite #	Pack/Size	Description	Brand
192760	6/2.5 lb	Fettuccine Egg Nest	Joseph's
383525	1/5 lb	Gigli Organic	Baia
192796	2/5 lb	Gnocchi Potato	Armanino
383505	1/5 lb	Maccheroni Organic	Baia
383520	1/5 lb	Orecchiette Organic	Baia
383515	1/5 lb	Paccheri Organic	Baia
192773	2/5 lb	Ravioli Cheese Jumbo Round	Armanino
383510	1/5 lb	Rocchette Organic	Baia
383500	1/5 lb	Spelt Casarecce Organic	Baia



BiRite #'s 383525, 383505, 383520, 383515, 383510 & 383500 Baia Pasta is an Oakland-based artisan food company that specializes in brass-extruded pasta using only the finest organic flours from America. Artisanal pasta made in small batches by Baia means exceptional flavor, derived from the finest quality ingredients.

Proteins

BiRite #	Pack/Size	Description	Brand
311311	5/8-14 lb	Beef Brisket Angus Deckle Off Master Chef Upper Choice	Creekstone Farms
311179	6/5 lb avg	Beef Tenderloin PSMO Fresh	Cargill
400143	4/3 lb avg	Chicken Breast Cooked Unmarked	Saag's
400277	6/1 lb	Chicken Sliced Frozen	Hormel
400579	2/5 lb avg	Chicken Thigh Meat Fire Braised Fully Cooked	Hormel
451351	24/3 oz	Crab Cake 3 oz Ultimate Raw Ready to Cook	Handy Int'l
457450	1/20 lb	Crab King Red 14-17 ct Leg & Claw Alaska	Trident
454656	1/10 lb	Pollock Fillet 2-3 oz Pubhouse Battered	Trident
403105	4/2.5 lb	Sausage Chicken Apple 1 oz Link Fully Cooked	Saag's
318434	4/2.5 lb	Sausage Italian Link Sweet 4-1 Cooked	Saag's
318460	4/2.5 lb	Sausage Linguica Link 4-1 Cooked	Saag's
457766	4/3 lb	Shrimp Stuffed Panko Breaded Raw	Mrs. Friday's
405009	2/8 lb avg	Turkey Breast Skinless Oven Roasted Natural Frozen	Natural Choice



BiRite #311311 What does Creekstone Master Chef Choice mean? It means USDA Certified Upper 2/3 Choice - the top tier of USDA Choice Beef. Creekstone picks the best of the Black Angus breed cattle, only 1 in every 8 cattle qualify to be labeled Creekstone Farms Master Chef Choice. These cuts are consistently tender and have great beefy flavor.

Buns & Tortillas

BiRite #	Pack/Size	Description	Brand
10765	6/4 pk	Bun Hamburger Brioche 4" Organic	Pastry Smart
10763	6/16 oz	Bun Hamburger Brioche 4.5" Organic	Pastry Smart
10764	6/8 oz	Bun Hot Dog Brioche 7.5" Organic	Pastry Smart
195324	5/10 ct	Tortilla Flour Natural Pressed 13"	Mi Rancho



BiRite #'s 10765, 10763 Located in San Mateo, CA, Pastry Smart offers a full line of all-natural and organic artisan baked goods. Pastry Smart's moist, rich and hearty hamburger buns compliment at least a half pound burger. Your customers will love these locally made delicious buns.

Beverages

BiRite #	Pack/Size	Description	Brand
126036	150/7 gr	Coffee Java Coast Espresso Pods	Douwe Egberts
126035	150/7 gr	Coffee Java Coast French Roast Decaf Pods	Douwe Egberts
304421	24/16 oz	Juice Cranberry Nectar	Nantucket Nectar
302808	96/4 oz	Juice Grape 100%	Lyons-Magnus
306504	8/46 oz	Juice Pineapple Hawaii Blend Unsweetened	Stapleton
304423	24/16 oz	Juice Pineapple Orange Guava Nectar	Nantucket Nectar
171107	12/11 oz	Milk Almond Original Unsweetened Shelf Stable	Blue Diamond
171106	12/11 oz	Milk Almond Vanilla Unsweetened Shelf Stable	Blue Diamond
171087	9/64 oz	Milk Organic Lowfat 1% .5 Gal	Clover
309493	8/2 ltr	Soda Coke	Coca Cola
309494	8/2 ltr	Soda Coke Diet	Coca Cola
309496	24/10 oz	Soda Orangina Sparkling Citrus Glass	Orangina
309495	8/2 ltr	Soda Sprite	Sprite

Equipment & Supplies

BiRite #	Pack/Size [*]	Description	Brand
646029	1/1000 ct	Bags Vacuum 8" X 10 " 3 ml	Ultravac
646031	1/1000 ct	Bags Vacuum 10" X 13" 3 ml	Ultravac
646032	1/1000 ct	Bags Vacuum Food 10" X 15" 3 ml	Ultravac
873136	1/120 ct	Carton To Go Ford Fairlane Variety	Kid Stuff
873135	1/120 ct	Carton To Go Ford Fairlane Hotrod Variety	Kid Stuff
974566	4/1 gal	Detergent Hand Dishwashing Liquid	Dawn
717006	24/ea	Pad Scrub Purple 2.8" X 4.5"	Scotch Brite
712226	1/ea	Receptacle Sanitary Napkin White	Ex-Cell
813593	1/50 ct	Tape Register Roll 2-Ply 3" X 90'	National Checking
867934	6/300'	Towel Hand Roll Premium 2-Ply with Leaf	Tork Premium

